Scientific Glass
Laboratories Ltd
t. 01782 816237
f. 01782 575637
• Easy Visual Inspection
• Help Prevent Legionella
• Self-Cleaning, Smooth

coupling that comes into contact with the condensate,
thus, due to the unique inert properties of glass & PTFE
seals the colonisation of bacteria is prevented.
As no heat or adhesives are required, SGL condensate
systems are more than often installed quicker than any
other services. This also allows for dismantling of the
system in the same way.
Standard Couplings
DN	 L1	 L2	 L3	 Code
20	 40	 54	 22	 BC-20
25	 52	 65	 27	 BC-25
40	 70	 80	 35	 BC-40
50	 85	 100	 35	 BC-50
Pipe Sections
DN L (mm) Code No.
20 30 SGL-20-0030
20 50 SGL-20-0050
20 100 SGL-20-0100
20 250 SGL-20-0250
25 30 SGL-25-0030
25 50 SGL-25-0050
25 100 SGL-25-0100
25 250 SGL-25-0250
40 50 SGL-40-0050
40 100 SGL-40-0100
40 250 SGL-40-0250
50 50 SGL-50-0050
50 100 SGL-50-0100
50 250 SGL-50-0250
Scientific Glass Laboratories Ltd
email. sales@scientificglass.co.uk www.scientificglass.co.uk
t. 01782 816237 f. 01782 575637
Connections